The Snail Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lucky 15 31st 15.00 Loss -15.00 83.82
14:10 Henry Croft 16.00 9
\Wolverhampto
n
13:10 Everkyllachy 11.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
16:15 Naas Aloneamongmil 7.00 8
lions
15:45 Naas Notice To 6.60 PU
Close
Each Way 30th 16:20 Kempton |Mercurius 55.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 98.82
Power
Each Way 30th 15:50 Mercian Knight 9.00 3.00 Win 3 0.72 100.82
Doncaster
Each Way 30th 15:15 Aye Right 9.60 3.00 Win 2 1.08 100.1
Doncaster
Single 30th 14:40 Bobhopeornoh 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 99.02
Doncaster ope
Each Way 30th 12:55 Corri Lindo 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 101.02
Doncaster
Single 30th 12:55 Dash Of Blue 9.40 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 102.02
Doncaster
Lucky 15 29th 11.00 Loss -2.20 105.02
18:45 Study The 5.70 4
\Wolverhampto |Stars
n
17:30 Dundalk |No Patience 12.00 1
17:00 Dundalk |Sideshow Bob 10.50 3
16:45 Lethal Talent 7.40 3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lucky 15 28th 10.00 Win 5.84 107.22
16:30 Gowran |Nusra 29.00 9
Park
15:45 Kildimo 13.50
Wetherby
14:20 Gowran |Sams Profile 11.50 1
Park
13:45 Gowran |Gaulois 23.00 3
Park
Single 27th 12:40 Lingfield |Ruby Red 3.40 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 101.38
Empress
Single 27th 15:35 Lingfield |Shamshon 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 104.38
Single 27th 14:25 Lingfield |Jackstar 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 107.38
Single 27th 12:45 Thurles |Easy Game 17.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 110.38
Each Way 26th 14:55 Deb's Delight 42.00 3.00 Win 2 10.80 111.38
Southwell
Each Way 26th 19:10 Spartakos 14.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 100.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 17:10 Finoah 14.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 103.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 16:40 Noir Dame 48.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 105.58
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 15:10 Some 46.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 107.58
\Wolverhampto [Nightmare
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n

Each Way 26th 15:40 Kit's Allanah 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 109.58
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 25th 13:10 Kupa River 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 112.58
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 25th 19:15 Kempton|In The Red 14.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 115.58

Each Way 25th 16:45 Kempton |Blue Cable 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 118.58

Each Way 25th 13:10 Griggy 14.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 121.58
Chelmsford
City

Single 25th 16:20 Hymn And A 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 124.58
Plumpton Prayer

Each Way 25th 16:15 Kempton |Long Call 16.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 124.58

Single 25th 15:20 Ridgeway Flyer 8.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 127.58
Plumpton

Single 25th 14:50 Hugo 'n Taz 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.58
Plumpton

Each Way 24th 15:40 Lingfield |Ooh Is It 36.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 133.58

Each Way 24th 16:10 Lingfield |Dazzling Des 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 136.58

Each Way 24th 12:40 Lingfield |Music Major 13.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 140.58

Each Way 23rd 15:00 Ascot Acting Lass 20.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 143.58

Each Way 23rd 16:05 Faramman 126.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 145.58
Newcastle

Each Way 23rd 16:00 Taunton |Jubilympics 9.60 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 146.58

Each Way 23rd 15:35 Ascot Bun Doran 100.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 150.58

Each Way 23rd 14:40 Haydock |Lamanver 12.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 151.58

Pippin
Each Way 23rd 14:05 Haydock |Potters Hedger 25.00 3.00 Win 1 43.20 155.58
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Lingfield |Duke Of 34.00 3.00 Win 1 59.40 112.38
Verona

Single 22nd 12:50 Lady Villanelle 8.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.98
Musselburgh

Each Way 22nd 15:40 Lingfield |Yuften 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 53.98

Each Way 22nd 13:00 Lingfield |Chiavari 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 55.98

Each Way 21st 14:00 Lingfield |Tinto 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.98

Each Way 21st 13:30 Lingfield |Compass Point 17.00 4.00 Win 1 36.00 63.98

Each Way 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Sword Exceed 12.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 27.98

Each Way 20th 19:30 Precious Plum 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.98
Southwell

Each Way 20th 18:00 Foresee 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 33.98
Southwell

Each Way 20th 15:05 Newbury |Schiaparannie 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 32.48

Each Way 20th 13:25 Newbury |Dostal Phil 8.40 3.00 Win 1 12.49 35.48

Each Way 20th 16:20 No Quarter 12.00 4.00 Win 5 2.40 22.99
Chepstow Asked

Each Way 20th 16:20 Ring The Moon 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 20.59
Chepstow

Single 19th 19:40 Bill Cody 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 18.79
Southwell

Single 19th 18:40 Impeach 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11.21
Southwell

Single 19th 16:40 Fantasy 6.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -7.21
Southwell Keeper

Single 19th 13:25 Dubai Angel 6.40 4.00 Race - 0.00 -23.21
Fakenham Cancelled

Each Way 18th 18:40 Home Before 11.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -23.21
Wolverhampto [Dusk
n

Each Way 18th 16:10 Renbawi 9.80 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -20.21
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 17th 15:35 Storm Over 8.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -17.21
Southwell

Each Way 17th 16:05 Al Suil Eile 8.80 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13.21
Southwell

Each Way 17th 15:50 Fairly Legal 13.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 -9.21




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Punchestown
Each Way 17th 15:20 Goulane Jessie 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 -6.21
Punchestown
Single 16th 20:20 Kempton |Plunger 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -8.01
Single 16th 15:10 Lingfield |Recon Mission 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.01
Single 16th 14:25 Warwick |Adrimel 7.80 3.00 Win 1 20.40 -2.01
Single 16th 13:30 Market |In The Detall 8.40 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.41
Rasen
Single 16th 13:25 Lingfield |Lord 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20.41
Rapscallion
Each Way 16th 12:20 Market |Agamemmon 17.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -18.41
Rasen
Each Way 16th 12:00 Druid's Altar 14.00 5.00 Win 2 4.00 -15.41
Fairyhouse
Each Way 15th 18:30 Big Thanks 8.80 3.00 Win 3 0.84 -19.41
Southwell
Each Way 15th 17:30 Money Honey 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20.25
Southwell
Each Way 15th 17:00 Native Silver 7.80 4.00 Win 2 1.33 -18.25
Southwell
Single 15th 15:40 Equate 5.10 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.58
Newcastle
Each Way 15th 14:10 Tempestuous 81.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.58
Newcastle
Single 14th 20:00 No Nay Bella 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -15.58
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 12:50 Bangor- |Miss Amelia 3.85 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.58
On-Dee
Single 14th 15:10 Catterick |Fame And 2.66 4.00 Race - 0.00 -7.58
Hope Cancelled
Single 14th 14:30 Fontwell |Cristal Spirit 2.98 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -7.58
Each Way 14th 12:40 Catterick |Salamanca 13.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 -4.58
School Cancelled
Each Way 14th 13:20 Bangor- |Talktomenow 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 -4.58
On-Dee
Lucky 15 13th 10.00 Loss -6.53 -6.08
13:50 Naas Chalky White 6.60 3
14:40 Leicester|When You're 5.20 1
Ready
15:30 Eurkash 5.10 4
Plumpton
14:20 Naas Blue Lord 5.00 2
Each Way 11th 15:40 Zip Pearl 42.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 0.45
Doncaster
Each Way 11th 19:15 Daafr 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 2.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 18:15 Jack The Truth 12.00 3.00 Win 3 1.80 5.45
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 14:50 Hereford |Endlessly 9.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 3.65
Each Way 11th 14:20 Hereford |Orrisdale 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 6.65
Each Way 10th 14:10 Exeter |Stormy Flight 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.02 5.15
Each Way 9th 15:30 Kempton |Castle Robin 22.00 1.00 Win 6 1.60 4.13
Each Way 9th 15:10 Prime Venture 17.00 1.00 Win 5 1.10 2.53
Chepstow
E/W Trixie 9th 4.00 Loss -2.60 1.43
15:45 Glajou 3.25 F
\Wincanton
13:58 Hold That 4.33 2
Chepstow Taught
13:30 Sizable Sam 3.65 1
\Wincanton
Each Way 8th 12:10 Lincoln Lyn 21.00 2.00 Win 2 2.80 4.03
Newcastle
Each Way 7th 19:00 Tintoretto 11.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 1.23

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Each Way 7th 15:20 Clonmel |American 14.00 3.00 Race 0.00 -0.27
Image Cancelled
Each Way 6th 19:15 Kempton |Bowling 19.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.27
Russian
Each Way 6th 18:15 Kempton |Stargazer 41.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 1.73
Each Way 6th 16:40 Kempton |Rivers Lad 17.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 3.73
Each Way 6th 15:55 Nataleena 23.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 5.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 18:10 Blue Moonrise 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:40 Sharrabang 5.50 4.00 Loss -0.90 12.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:10 One One 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 13.63
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 4th 15:50 Kyllukey 6.20 3.00 Loss -3.00 16.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:20 Blackcurrent 4.60 3.00 Loss -3.00 19.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 13:53 Annual Invictus 1.99 5.00 Win 4.95 22.63
Plumpton
Single 3rd 15:50 \Whatdeawant 5.20 2.00 Win 7.56 17.68
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 13:10 Hook Up 2.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 10.12
Fairyhouse
Single 3rd 13:05 Moonbootz 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.12
Southwell
Single 3rd 12:48 Up The 2.90 4.00 Loss -4.00 18.12
Plumpton Straight
Single 2nd 15:55 Cork Angels Dawn 2.68 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.12
Single 2nd 14:48 Cork Exit To The 2.30 5.00 Win 6.50 27.12
\West
Single 2nd 12:40 Sandown|Stormy Ireland 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 20.62
Each Way 2nd 13:30 Ayr Melanamix 13.00 5.00 Race 0.00 25.62
Cancelled
Single 1st 13:05 Exeter |The Edgar 2.00 5.00 Race 0.00 25.62
Wallace Cancelled
Single 1st 13:27 Tramore |Minella Escape 3.00 5.00 Win 9.00 25.62
Single 1st 15:10 Tramore |ltsalonglongroa 4.50 5.00 Win 16.62 16.62
d
Single 1st 12:30 Exeter |Orbys Legend 2.76 5.00 Race 0.00 0
Cancelled

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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